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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22187  100.00% 189.01- 190 106 0.48% 2254 10.16% 20039 90.32%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 22186  100.00% 188.01-189 94 0.42% 2348 10.58% 19933 89.84%
237.01-238 4 0.02% 8 0.04% 22183 99.98% 187.01-188 98 0.44% 2446 11.02% 19839 89.42%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 10 0.05% 22179 99.96% 186.01- 187 112 0.50% 2558 11.53% 19741 88.98%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 14 0.06% 22177 99.95% 185.01-186 96 0.43% 2654 11.96% 19629 88.47%
234.01-235 7 0.03% 21 0.09% 22173 99.94% 184.01-185 103 0.46% 2757 12.43% 19533 88.04%
233.01-234 8 0.04% 29 0.13% 22166 99.91% 183.01-184 17 0.53% 2874 12.95% 19430 87.57%
232.01-233 8 0.04% 37 0.17% 22158 99.87% 182.01-183 101 0.46% 2975 13.41% 19313 87.05%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 45 0.20% 22150 99.83% 181.01-182 101 0.46% 3076 13.86% 19212 86.59%
230.01 - 231 15 0.07% 60 0.27% 22142 99.80%  180.01 - 181 102 0.46% 3178 14.32% 19111 86.14%
229.01-230 6 0.03% 66 0.30% 22127 99.73% 179.01-180 110 0.50% 3288 14.82% 19009 85.68%
228.01-229 21 0.09% 87 0.39% 22121 99.70% 178.01-179 112 0.50% 3400 15.32% 18899 85.18%
227.01-228 1 0.05% 98 0.44% 22100 99.61% 177.01-178 130 0.59% 3530 15.91% 18787 84.68%
226.01 - 227 16 0.07% 114 0.51% 22089 99.56% 176.01-177 132 0.59% 3662 16.51% 18657 84.09%
225.01 - 226 14 0.06% 128 0.58% 22073 99.49% 175.01-176 143 0.64% 3805 17.15% 18525 83.49%
224.01 - 225 22 0.10% 150 0.68% 22059 99.42% 174.01-175 17 0.53% 3922 17.68% 18382 82.85%
223.01-224 22 0.10% 172 0.78% 22037 99.32% 173.01-174 118 0.53% 4040 18.21% 18265 82.32%
222.01-223 25 0.1% 197 0.89% 22015 99.22% 172.01-173 106 0.48% 4146 18.69% 18147 81.79%
221.01-222 29 0.13% 226 1.02% 21990 99.11% 171.01-172 116 0.52% 4262 19.21% 18041 81.31%
220.01 - 221 28 0.13% 254 1.14% 21961 98.98% 170.01-171 122 0.55% 4384 19.76% 17925 80.79%
219.01-220 34 0.15% 288 1.30% 21933 98.86% 169.01-170 130 0.59% 4514 20.35% 17803 80.24%
218.01-219 29 0.13% 317 1.43% 21899 98.70% 168.01 - 169 159 0.72% 4673 21.06% 17673 79.65%
217.01-218 43 0.19% 360 1.62% 21870 98.57% 167.01-168 123 0.55% 4796 21.62% 17514 78.94%
216.01 - 217 29 0.13% 389 1.75% 21827 98.38% 166.01- 167 127 0.57% 4923 22.19% 17391 78.38%
215.01-216 38 0.17% 427 1.92% 21798 98.25% 165.01 - 166 141 0.64% 5064 22.82% 17264 77.81%
214.01-215 46 0.21% 473 213% 21760 98.08% 164.01- 165 139 0.63% 5203 23.45% 17123 77.18%
213.01-214 36 0.16% 509 229% 21714 97.87% 163.01- 164 142 0.64% 5345 24.09% 16984 76.55%
212.01-213 46 0.21% 555 250% 21678 97.711% 162.01- 163 134 0.60% 5479 24.69% 16842 75.91%
211.01-212 43 0.19% 598 2.70% 21632 97.50% 161.01-162 134 0.60% 5613 25.30% 16708 75.31%
210.01-211 45 0.20% 643 2.90% 21589 97.30% 160.01 - 161 120 0.54% 5733 25.84% 16574 74.70%
209.01-210 48 0.22% 691 3. 1% 21544 97.10% 159.01 - 160 133 0.60% 5866 26.44% 16454 74.16%
208.01 - 209 46 0.21% 737 3.32% 21496 96.89% 158.01 - 159 143 0.64% 6009 27.08% 16321 73.56%
207.01-208 79 0.36% 816 3.68% 21450 96.68% 157.01- 158 149 0.67% 6158 27.75% 16178 72.92%
206.01 - 207 46 0.21% 862 3.89% 21371 96.32% 156.01- 157 153 0.69% 6311 28.44% 16029 72.25%
205.01 - 206 49 0.22% 911 411% 21325 96.11% 155.01- 156 139 0.63% 6450 29.07% 15876 71.56%
204.01 - 205 64 0.29% 975 4.39% 21276 95.89% 154.01- 155 144 0.65% 6594 29.72% 15737 70.93%
203.01 - 204 64 0.29% 1039 4.68% 21212 95.61% 153.01- 154 144 0.65% 6738 30.37% 15593 70.28%
202.01 - 203 64 0.29% 1103 497% 21148 95.32% 152.01-153 122 0.55% 6860 30.92% 15449 69.63%
201.01 - 202 72 0.32% 1175 5.30% 21084 95.03% 151.01-152 131 0.59% 6991 31.51% 15327 69.08%
200.01 - 201 78 0.35% 1253 5.65% 21012 94.70%  150.01 - 151 121 0.55% 7112 32.05% 15196 68.49%
199.01 - 200 76 0.34% 1329 5.99% 20934 94.35% 149.01 - 150 149 0.67% 7261 32.73% 15075 67.95%
198.01 - 199 93 0.42% 1422 6.41% 20858 94.01% 148.01-149 158 0.71% 7419 33.44% 14926 67.27%
197.01- 198 86 0.39% 1508 6.80% 20765 93.59% 147.01-148 155 0.70% 7574 34.14% 14768 66.56%
196.01 - 197 87 0.39% 1595 7.19% 20679 93.20% 146.01 - 147 164 0.74% 7738 34.88% 14613 65.86%
195.01 - 196 85 0.38% 1680 7.57% 20592 92.81% 145.01-146 162 0.73% 7900 35.61% 14449 65.12%
194.01- 195 93 0.42% 1773 7.99% 20507 92.43% 144.01-145 152 0.69% 8052 36.29% 14287 64.39%
193.01 - 194 87 0.39% 1860 8.38% 20414 92.01% 143.01-144 150 0.68% 8202 36.97% 14135 63.71%
192.01-193 96 0.43% 1956 8.82% 20327 91.62% 142.01-143 133 0.60% 8335 37.57% 13985 63.03%
191.01-192 100 0.45% 2056 9.27% 20231 91.18% 141.01-142 151 0.68% 8486 38.25% 13852 62.43%

190.01 - 191 92 041% 2148 9.68% 20131 90.73%  140.01 - 141 142 0.64% 8628 38.89% 13701 61.75%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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171 0.77%
128 0.58%
161 0.73%
150 0.68%
163 0.73%
134 0.60%
134 0.60%
150 0.68%
148 0.67%
163 0.73%
143 0.64%
169 0.76%
161 0.73%
125 0.56%
124 0.56%
143 0.64%
162 0.73%
129 0.58%
140 0.63%
145 0.65%
163 0.73%
138 0.62%
168 0.76%
136 0.61%
137 0.62%
123 0.55%
159 0.72%
142 0.64%
151 0.68%
139 0.63%
138 0.62%
158 0.71%
133 0.60%
158 0.71%
158 0.71%
128 0.58%
122 0.55%
159 0.72%
143 0.64%
147 0.66%
169 0.76%
154 0.69%
163 0.73%
164 0.74%
137 0.62%
151 0.68%
154 0.69%
130 0.59%
138 0.62%
154 0.69%

N
8799

8927

9088

9238

9401

9535

9669

9819

9967

10130
10273
10442
10603
10728
10852
10995
11157
11286
11426
11571
11734
11872
12040
12176
12313
12436
12595
12737
12888
13027
13165
13323
13456
13614
13772
13900
14022
14181
14324
14471
14640
14794
14957
15121
15258
15409
15563
15693
15831
15985

BTtk
39.66%
40.24%
40.96%
41.64%
42.37%
42.98%
43.58%
44.26%
44.92%
45.66%
46.30%
47.06%
47.79%
48.35%
48.91%
49.56%
50.29%
50.87%
51.50%
52.15%
52.89%
53.51%
54.27%
54.88%
55.50%
56.05%
56.77%
57.41%
58.09%
58.71%
59.34%
60.05%
60.65%
61.36%
62.07%
62.65%
63.20%
63.92%
64.56%
65.22%
65.98%
66.68%
67.41%
68.15%
68.77%
69.45%
70.14%
70.73%
71.35%
72.05%

N
13559

13388
13260
13099
12949
12786
12652
12518
12368
12220
12057
11914
11745
11584
11459
11335
11192
11030
10901
10761
10616
10453
10315
10147
10011
9874
9751
9592
9450
9299
9160
9022
8864
8731
8573
8415
8287
8165
8006
7863
7716
7547
7393
7230
7066
6929
6778
6624
6494
6356

[Epaew
61.11%
60.34%
59.76%
59.04%
58.36%
57.63%
57.02%
56.42%
55.74%
55.08%
54.34%
53.70%
52.94%
52.21%
51.65%
51.09%
50.44%
49.71%
49.13%
48.50%
47.85%
47.11%
46.49%
45.73%
4512%
44.50%
43.95%
43.23%
42.59%
41.91%
41.29%
40.66%
39.95%
39.35%
38.64%
37.93%
37.35%
36.80%
36.08%
35.44%
34.78%
34.02%
33.32%
32.59%
31.85%
31.23%
30.55%
29.86%
29.27%
28.65%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
155 0.70%
118 0.53%
151 0.68%
133 0.60%
149 0.67%
147 0.66%
158 0.71%
154 0.69%
147 0.66%
154 0.69%
136 0.61%
150 0.68%
149 0.67%
156 0.70%
137 0.62%
146 0.66%
138 0.62%
137 0.62%
139 0.63%
127 0.57%
132 0.59%
128 0.58%
121 0.55%
113 0.51%
135 0.61%
129 0.58%
116 0.52%
122 0.55%
109 0.49%
110 0.50%
121 0.55%
104 0.47%
112 0.50%
97 0.44%
99 0.45%
94 0.42%
77 0.35%
79 0.36%
88 0.40%
73 0.33%
89 0.40%
91 0.41%
71 0.32%
66 0.30%
66 0.30%
56 0.25%
60 0.27%
46 0.21%
57 0.26%
50 0.23%
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16140 72.75%
16258 73.28%
16409 73.96%
16542 74.56%
16691 75.23%
16838 75.89%
16996 76.60%
17150 77.30%
17297 77.96%
17451 78.65%
17587 79.27%
17737 79.94%
17886 80.61%
18042 81.32%
18179 81.94%
18325 82.59%
18463 83.22%
18600 83.83%
18739 84.46%
18866 85.03%
18998 85.63%
19126 86.20%
19247 86.75%
19360 87.26%
19495 87.87%
19624 88.45%
19740 88.97%
19862 89.52%
19971 90.01%
20081 90.51%
20202 91.05%
20306 91.52%
20418 92.03%
20515 92.46%
20614 92.91%
20708 93.33%
20785 93.68%
20864 94.04%
20952 94.43%
21025 94.76%
21114 95.16%
21205 95.57%
21276 95.89%
21342 96.19%
21408 96.49%
21464 96.74%
21524 97.01%
21570 97.22%
21627 97.48%
21677 97.70%

N
6202

6047
5929
5778
5645
5496
5349
5191
5037
4890
4736
4600
4450
4301
4145
4008
3862
3724
3587
3448
3321
3189
3061
2940
2827
2692
2563
2447
2325
2216
2106
1985
1881
1769
1672
1573
1479
1402
1323
1235
1162
1073
982
91
845
779
723
663
617
560

[Epaew
27.95%
27.25%
26.72%
26.04%
25.44%
24.77%
24.11%
23.40%
22.70%
22.04%
21.35%
20.73%
20.06%
19.39%
18.68%
18.06%
17.41%
16.78%
16.17%
15.54%
14.97%
14.37%
13.80%
13.25%
12.74%
12.13%
11.55%
11.03%
10.48%

9.99%
9.49%
8.95%
8.48%
7.97%
7.54%
7.09%
6.67%
6.32%
5.96%
5.57%
5.24%
4.84%
4.43%
4.11%
3.81%
3.51%
3.26%
2.99%
2.78%
2.52%
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39.01-40 48 0.22% 21725 97.92% 510 2.30%
38.01-39 35 0.16% 21760 98.08% 462 2.08%
37.01-38 37 0.17% 21797 98.24% 427 1.92%
36.01 - 37 38 0.17% 21835 98.41% 390 1.76%
35.01-36 35 0.16% 21870 98.57% 352 1.59%
34.01-35 26 0.12% 21896 98.69% 317 1.43%
33.01-34 30 0.14% 21926 98.82% 291 1.31%
32.01-33 18 0.08% 21944 98.90% 261 1.18%
31.01-32 26 0.12% 21970 99.02% 243 1.10%
30.01- 31 32 0.14% 22002 99.17% 217 0.98%
29.01-30 19 0.09% 22021 99.25% 185 0.83%
28.01-29 22 0.10% 22043 99.35% 166 0.75%
27.01-28 23 0.10% 22066 99.45% 144 0.65%
26.01-27 12 0.05% 22078 99.51% 121 0.55%
25.01-26 8 0.04% 22086 99.54% 109 0.49%
24.01-25 13 0.06% 22099 99.60% 101 0.46%
23.01-24 8 0.04% 22107 99.64% 88 0.40%
22.01-23 8 0.04% 22115 99.68% 80 0.36%
21.01-22 10 0.05% 22125 99.72% 72 0.32%
20.01-21 9 0.04% 22134 99.76% 62 0.28%
19.01-20 5 0.02% 22139 99.78% 53 0.24%
18.01-19 7 0.03% 22146 99.82% 48 0.22%
17.01-18 3 0.01% 22149 99.83% 41 0.18%
16.01-17 3 0.01% 22152 99.84% 38 0.17%
15.01-16 3 0.01% 22155 99.86% 35 0.16%
14.01-15 6 0.03% 22161 99.88% 32 0.14%
13.01-14 1 0.00% 22162 99.89% 26 0.12%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 22163 99.89% 25 0.11%
11.01-12 3 0.01% 22166 99.91% 24 0.11%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 22167 99.91% 21 0.09%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22167 99.91% 20 0.09%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22167 99.91% 20 0.09%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 22169 99.92% 20 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22169 99.92% 18 0.08%

0.00-1 18 0.08% 22187  100.00% 18 0.08%
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